NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

LADY JOHANNA CASTILLO PINILLA (lacastillo12)

3

Si

10,740 $39,342,35 S0 $32,220,00 S0 $71,562,35
2 0 2
21,262 $39,342,35 S0 $63,786,00 S0 $103,128,3
2 0 52
31,936 $39,342,35 S0 $95,808,00 S0 $135,150,3
2 0 52
42,921 $39,342,35 S0 $128,763,0 S0 $168,105,3
2 00 52
54,035 $39,342,35 S0 $162,105,0 S0 $201,447,3
2 00 52
64,944 $39,342,35 S0 $194,832,0 S0 $234,174,3
2 00 52
75,517 $39,342,35 S0 $226,551,0 S0 $265,893,3
2 00 52
86,008 $39,342,35 S0 $258,024,0 S0 $297,366,3
2 00 52
96,742 $39,342,35 S0 $290,226,0 S0 $329,568,3
2 00 52
107,759 | $39,342,35 S0 $323,277,0 S0 $362,619,3
2 00 52
118,923 | $39,342,35 S0 $356,769,0 S0 $396,111,3
2 00 52
129,883 | $39,342,35 S0 $389,649,0 S0 $428,991,3
2 00 52
$2,994,118,224.00
$19,365.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

18.47%

23.04%

81.53%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$34,500.00

$41,540.00

($831,742.00)

$34,500,000.00

$33,992.00

$1,287.55




